Ignumn

Bénévole

Ma

Lundi

Din

Mardi

Woe

Mercr

Don

Jeudi

Vri]

Vendre

Zat

Samedi

Zon

Dim

Ma

Lundi

Din

Mardi

AM-PM

AM

PM

AM

PM

AM

PM

AM

PM

AM

PM

AM

PM

AM

PM

AM

PM

AM

PM

Nr.

medewerker

05-janv

06-j

anv

07-j

anv

08-janv

09-janv

10-janv

11

anv

12-

anv

13-

anv

189

Seyen Roger

126

126

80D

80D

233

Six Cathy

361

Smeets Paul

52

52

66

66

80D

80D

55

Smet Wim

80 O

80 O

Snellings Martien

40

40

45

45

77

Soethaert
Anneleen

15

15

15

105

Soethaert Jackie

34 A

34 A

34 A

34 A

34 A

34 A

34 A

34 A

34 A

34 A

34 A

34 A

34 A

34 A

34 A

34 A

34 A

34 A

76

Soethaert Marc

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

41

41

66 A

66 A

74

74

80 A

80 A

86

Sougnez Serge

118

Spillebeen Daniel

174

Spillebeen Rik

11

11

11

11

343

Stadeus Ivan

17

17

165

Stapelle Carine

80 I

80 I

213

Staux Sebastien

196

Straetmans Wim

45

45

45

45

41

41

66

66

66

66

126

126

800

800

407

Technieker
coinmonster

177

Thevelein Henk

11

11

11

11

315

Theys Danny

316

Theys Ronny

400

Thienpondt Jana

54

Thienpondt Johan

334

Thierry Julien

59

59

374

Thiry Claude

242

Tolpe Ria

18

18

18

18

289

Tremuth Mikael

80

80

136

Vaes Eddy

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

251

Vaes Ludo

40

40




